@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

20250614=Brabant_O12Finale
Brabant, 14- - 15-6-2025

Programmanr. 202
15-6-2025 - 13:50

Meisjes, 200m vrije slag

Gebjr 2013 - 2014
Inschrijflijst
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Benthe de Beer
Naomi Mosselman
Kaja Kowalska
Femke van den Oven
Sophie Runia
Maay-Jessica Hessels
Jaylin Roks

Jackie van leperen
Fiene Vaes

Ineke Batenburg

Lisa van den Berg
Juul Walstra

Dycke Peeters

Giulia Zanchettin
Margo Myntsykovskyy
Liss Vertogen

Lyna Anna Daamen

Geb.

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
14
14
14

Psv
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Shc2000
Dzt'62
Shc2000
Hieronymus
Psv

Nuenen
Psv

VzV Njord
De Treffers
ZV Hydra
VzV Njord
Psv
Zeester-Meerval
Psv

2:25.79
2:35.63
2:36.26
2:38.85
2:44.26
2:45.12
2:46.75
2:47.77
2:48.55
2:50.12
2:52.89
2:53.15
2:54.07
2:54.94
2:57.24
3:02.78
3:05.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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